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101 NH Beaulieu Charlotte
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever Remy Sub Novice B Open Div I 89 97.5 82.5 269 389

103 CT Bennett Jeremy Labrador Retriever Autumn Beg Novice B Advanced Div I 190 92 58 340 359

103A CT Bennett Jeremy English Setter Suzie Pre Novice B Advanced Div I 0 0 0 0

104 CT Bennett Natalie Cardigan Welsh Corgi River Beg Novice A Advanced Div I 180 95 54 329 375

105 CT Blore Erin All American Sadie Mae Sub Novice B Open Div I 145 98 76 10 329 393

106 CT Bond Mackenzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Maggie Sub Novice B Advanced Div I 104 93 67.5 264.5 290

107 NH Braley Kara All American Jasper Pre Novice A Intermediate Div I 154 97 77 328 430

108 MA Brown Caleigh Bernese Mountain Dog Gromit Novice A Open Div II 150 100 85 335 445

109 NH Caldwell Katie All American Milo Beg Novice A Intermediate Div I 0

110 CT DeLuca Victoria Australian Shepherd Koisiwa Pre Novice A Novice Div II 126 87 82.5 295.5 375

111 CT Fil Marion Standard Poodle Paris Sub Novice B Advanced Div I 140 99.5 75.5 10 325 13/14 366

112 NH Furness Charlotte Collie Pagan Sub Novice B Open Div I 115 98.5 79.5 10 303 20 418

113 NH Furness Evan Tibetan Spaniel Yeti Sub Novice B Open Div I 145 96 73.5 10 324.5 18/24 418

114 NH Gardner Hayden Pointer Candy Pre Novice B Advanced Div II 116 91 88 295 465

115 NH Gardner Lauren Pointer Sherlock Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 135 96 91 322 23 465

115A NH Gardner Lauren Labrador Retriever Skipper MichaelAssistance A Div II 190 190

116 CT Gillotti Hailey English Springer Spaniel Amanda RoseNovice A Open Div II 154 100 84 7 345 23 393

117 NH Goedecke Alison Toy Poodle Pixie Dust Pre Grad Advanced Div II 156 98 80 10 344 14 433

118 NH Goedecke Aubrey Miniature Poodle Kona Sub Novice B Intermediate Div I 110 98 64.5 10 282.5 15 433

119 CT Griffin Anna Rough Collie Duffy Sub Novice B Advanced Div I 60 94.5 73 227.5 435

120 CT Hall Caroline Beagle Chili Pepper Beg Novice B Advanced Div II 185 88 82 355 24 435

121 CT Hall Madeline Labrador Retriever River Beg Novice B Advanced Div II 186 97.5 81.5 365 22 390

122 CT Hall Olivia Labrador Retriever Marty Novice B Advanced Div II 196 90 89.5 375.5 390

123 MA Inacio Levi German Shorthaired Pointer Zelda Sub Novice B Open Div II 150 95.5 79.5 325 282

124 NH Kassin Madeline All American Lucy Sub Novice B Intermediate Div I 150 99 81.5 330.5 389

125 CT Kuzdzal Lacey Pit Bull Bo Jackson Sub Novice B Intermediate Div I 120 96 64 280 366

126 CT Kuzdzal Mikayla All American Diego Sub Novice B Intermediate Div I 160 100 18 278 290

127 NH LaPointe Sarah Dachshund Oliver Novice B Advanced Div II 120 87.5 75 282.5 465

128 NH Mcphail Cora All American Taiga Sub Novice A Novice Div I 0

129 NH Sanguedo Ella Australian Shepherd Moose Sub Novice B Intermediate Div I 95 98 83 276 429

130 NH Saunders Andrew German Wirehaired Pointer Cork Pre Novice A Intermediate Div II 186 96 76.5 358.5 465

131 NH Sheehy Dylan Div II 97 99.25 83 279.25

132 NH Waldvoge Lillian Siberian Husky Jedi Beg Novice A Intermediate Div I 149 98 70.5 10 327.5 14 430

133 NH Ware Marissa All American Ludo Sub Novice B Novice Div II 0

134 MA Wilton Alyssa All American Finch Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 95 82 86.5 263.5 282
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122 CT Hall Olivia Labrador Retriever Marty Novice B Advanced Div II 196 90 89.5 375.5

121 CT Hall Madeline Labrador Retriever River Beg Novice B Advanced Div II 186 97.5 81.5 365

130 NH Saunders Andrew German Wirehaired Pointer Cork Pre Novice A Intermediate Div II 186 96 76.5 358.5

120 CT Hall Caroline Beagle Chili PepperBeg Novice B Advanced Div II 185 88 82 355

116 CT Gillotti Hailey English Springer Spaniel Amanda RoseNovice A Open Div II 154 100 84 7 345

117 NH Goedecke Alison Toy Poodle Pixie Dust Pre Grad Advanced Div II 156 98 80 10 344

103 CT Bennett Jeremy Labrador Retriever Autumn Beg Novice B Advanced Div I 190 92 58 340

108 MA Brown Caleigh Bernese Mountain Dog Gromit Novice A Open Div II 150 100 85 335

124 NH Kassin Madeline All American Lucy Sub Novice B Intermediate Div I 150 99 81.5 330.5

104 CT Bennett Natalie Cardigan Welsh Corgi River Beg Novice A Advanced Div I 180 95 54 329

105 CT Blore Erin All American Sadie Mae Sub Novice B Open Div I 145 98 76 10 329

107 NH Braley Kara All American Jasper Pre Novice A Intermediate Div I 154 97 77 328

132 NH Waldvoge Lillian Siberian Husky Jedi Beg Novice A Intermediate Div I 149 98 70.5 10 327.5

111 CT Fil Marion Standard Poodle Paris Sub Novice B Advanced Div I 140 99.5 75.5 10 325

123 MA Inacio Levi German Shorthaired Pointer Zelda Sub Novice B Open Div II 150 95.5 79.5 325

113 NH Furness Evan Tibetan Spaniel Yeti Sub Novice B Open Div I 145 96 73.5 10 324.5

115 NH Gardner Lauren Pointer Sherlock Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 135 96 91 322

112 NH Furness Charlotte Collie Pagan Sub Novice B Open Div I 115 98.5 79.5 10 303

110 CT DeLuca Victoria Australian Shepherd Koisiwa Pre Novice A Novice Div II 126 87 82.5 295.5

114 NH Gardner Hayden Pointer Candy Pre Novice B Advanced Div II 116 91 88 295

118 NH Goedecke Aubrey Miniature Poodle Kona Sub Novice B Intermediate Div I 110 98 64.5 10 282.5

127 NH LaPointe Sarah Dachshund Oliver Novice B Advanced Div II 120 87.5 75 282.5

125 CT Kuzdzal Lacey Pit Bull Bo JacksonSub Novice B Intermediate Div I 120 96 64 280

131 NH Sheehy Dylan Div II 97 99.25 83 279.25

126 CT Kuzdzal Mikayla All American Diego Sub Novice B Intermediate Div I 160 100 18 278

129 NH Sanguedo Ella Australian Shepherd Moose Sub Novice B Intermediate Div I 95 98 83 276

101 NH Beaulieu Charlotte Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Remy Sub Novice B Open Div I 89 97.5 82.5 269

106 CT Bond Mackenzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Maggie Sub Novice B Advanced Div I 104 93 67.5 264.5

134 MA Wilton Alyssa All American Finch Sub Novice B Advanced Div II 95 82 86.5 263.5

119 CT Griffin Anna Rough Collie Duffy Sub Novice B Advanced Div I 60 94.5 73 227.5

115A NH Gardner Lauren Labrador Retriever Skipper MichaelAssistance A Div II 190 190

103A CT Bennett Jeremy English Setter Suzie Pre Novice B Advanced Div I 0 0 0 0

109 NH Caldwell Katie All American Milo Beg Novice A Intermediate Div I 0

128 NH Mcphail Cora All American Taiga Sub Novice A Novice Div I 0

133 NH Ware Marissa All American Ludo Sub Novice B Novice Div II 0
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